We'll appreciate if you're mindful of a few things:

« We believe in dishing out the best to you

« Please allow us 20 minutes to serve your order.

« We don't encourage outside eatables. How about trying something from our menu?

« Please note that GST will be levied on the entire bill amount. We do not levy service charges.

* Due to limited space, we don't have a dedicated parking space for our patrons. We request you to park
mindfully keeping traffic rules in mind and avoid inconvenience to passers by.

KALPANA ENTERPRISE

Sai Leela Complex, Airport Road, Talauadi, Ahmedabad
(M). 7096040627

« SHAMBHU'S'

COFFEE BAR

Party Order Accepted

Follow Us On
Free Home Delivery* within 2km info@shambhuscoffebar.com
(Min. Order of Rs.250/-) www.shambhuscoffeebar.com




BeveRracges

WHiIcH one’s YOouRr Kinpa Cuppa!
You name IT, we BReW IT

- Or Like it Cold?
Shake  Thick
Sch Cold Coffee 95 X189
3IN 1 Coffee 99 X199
Coffee Choco Mix 99 X199
Cold Brew Coffee 299 -
Cold Afageto 149 -
Coffee Brownie - 29
Oreo Coffee - X129
Ice Mocca Frappe - 28
Cold Cappuccino - 29
. y,

THeRre's aLMOST NOTHING THAT
CHocoLaTe can'T ResoLve!
InpuLGe FROM OUR CLaSSICS

Or say, Cool and N
Chocolaty?
Shake  Thick
Spl Chocolate 95 X189
Cold Coco 95 X189
3-in-1Coco 99 199
Spl Bournvita X9 199
Oreo Choco - 29
Choco Brownie - 29
KitKat - 29
Ferrero - 29
\. Y,

- Prefer it hot?
Espresso Coffee
Hot Chocolate 89
Americano Coffee 389
Espresso shot (30ml) 269
Cappuccino 109
(Café Latte 3109
Café Mocha 3109
Irish Cappuccino M9
Hazelnut Cappuccino N9
Caramel Cappuccino 19
\. J

- Or the goodness of N
Milk Shakes?

Rose X% 189
Strawberry 95 X189
Mango 95 X189
Butterscotch 95 189
Thandai 99 189

. J

How about something
warm and snuggly?

Masala Chai (130ml) 45 Lemon Tea 79
Desi Khawa 79 Green Tea 79

Stay HypraTep
Season's Goodness!

Sweet Lime (Mosambi) 3109 Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice 2109 Watermelon Juice
Black Graps Juice X119 Cocktail Juice

X109
X109
N9

Some Sugar Rush...X109 ————

l eLemon Iced Tea «Peach Iced Tea «Lemon Ginger Ice Tea

J

+Orange Drink  + Shikaniji

Frozen Drink... 3109 ———
«Blue Berry Slush < Orange Tang Slush +Bubble Gum Slush

Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter)
Naan (Plain / Butter)

Kulcha (Plain / Butter)
Lachha Paratha

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Tandoor Se...

227
335/45
335/45
X35
99
99

Tasty Raita

Boondi Raita
Vegetable Raita
Green Salad
Sp.Butter Milk

Gulab Jamun @po)

200m|
79
X9
89
43
R34

Punjabi Fix Thali ~N

Sp. Punjabi Lunch %159
(Paneer, Veg. Sabji, 3Rotif2Paratha, Rice, Dal fry,
Butter Milk, Papad, Sweet.)

Sp. Punjabi Dinner 179
(Paneer, Veg. Sabji, 3Rotif2Paratha, Rice, Dal fry,
Butter Milk, Papad, Sweet.)

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice
Veg.Pulav

Butter Pulav
Cheese Pulav
Veg.Biryani
Hyderabadi Biryani

Pulav & Biryani

450gm
109
19
2139
159
179
169
169

Only For Take Away

Mini Pack 2133
(Sabji, 2Roti, Dal, Rice)

Party Order Accepted
P
C

Free Home Delivery*
within 2km

-
mﬂ 6 (Min. Order of Rs.250/-)
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~———— Bartender's Specials

I ETT

The finest club sandwiches ——
Rose Heaven e,
Viea. Main € (Bluecoraco, Rose, Litchi, etc) N 400gm
eg. Main Course
450gm (Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice) (Tomato, Capsicum, Cucumber, Green peas & Sand Dressing)
Mix Vegetable 3169 Mint Mojito American Club 239
(Cucumber, Tomato, Coleslaw)
Tl etz 3199 Kiwi Mojito Paneer Tikka Club 259
Aloo Mutter / Gobi / Jeera 159 Blue Mint MOjitO (Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Cheese, Tandoori Masala)
Sev Tamatar 2159 N N 4
Kaju Butter Masala / Sp.Kaju Curry 199
Veg Kadai / Veg Kolhapuri 179
Vieg Han di /Veg Jaipuri 2179 All cold beverages served in 300ml | All hot beverages served in 170ml
|\ J

Beloved Burger
AlooTikki i Veg.Burger {  Veg. Cheese
.69 : W79 : .99

Quick bites from the toaster (200gm)

Crispy golden french fries? s B 9 | Cheese Chill 9
Classic i Peri Peri i Cheesy read Butter (180gm) < i eese SOy b
399 : 3119 § 3139 Cheese 149 ¢ Cheese Chilly Garlic X159

Sub-it up?
: GarlicBread | Cheese GarlicBread { Premium Bread
e Indian Dal ~ L399 149 N 5
450gm
Sp. Dal Fry 2169
Dal Tadka 2179 - Street Side Specials N
200
Dal Makhani 3199 : o
Special Bhel 299
\. y,
SevPuri 299
Cheese Bhel 139
Cheese SevPuri 139
e PeiEs Bl e A Spl Peanut Chaat 3129 " : :
450gm \_ Y, ~——— Our specialties ~ Straight from the grill ———
2
Safal Paneer (Two Gravy) 29 . . 20gm
- I Tandoori Paneer Grill X169
Paneer Butter Masala e LeT's SHOw YOU OUR SKILLS WITH BReab! (Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Tandoori masala)
Paneer Tikka Masala 19 ——— Thedlassic on-the-go Grubs! ——— Garlic Magic Grill X169
Mutter Paneer [ Palak Paneer 2179 Plain Grill (Onion, Capsicum, Garlic, Cheese Mayonnaise)
Chilly Cheese Grill 2169
Bancenlawtiasdla NEE Bread Butter 365 75 (Green Capsicum, Green Chilly, Green Chutney, Cheese)
Cheese Butter Masala 3199 Vegetable 75 299 Paneer Makhani Grill 2169
Paneer Lababdar [ Paneer Kadai 2199 Aloo Mutter 375 299 (Onion, Capsicum, Gravy, Paneer, Cheese)
Mexican Grill 2169
Mushroom Butter Masala NI Veg Cheese 99 139 (Onion, Capsicum, Bake Beans, Cheese)
Mushroom Paneer Masala 3199 Aloo Mutter Cheese 399 3139 Pasta Heaven Grill 2169
Paneer Bhurji / Paneer Angara 2199 Cheese 399 3139 (Boiled Pasta, Onion, Capsicum, Cheese)
Paneer Balti / Paneer Handi 2199 L) S Cheese Chutney 299 2139 Indian Gril 2169
Sweet Corn, Green Peas, Boiled Potato, Panner, Ch
Paneer Tufani / Shahi Paneer 3199 Tawa Roti (Plain / Butter) 17122 Cheese Jam 399 3139 éV\IIe; Or;’ reGen.” it i
. . pl. Smokey Gri
Malai Kofta / Paneer Kofta 199 Tawa Paratha (Plain / Butter) 2732 Chocolate S/W 399 3139 (Onion, Capsicum, Cheese, Smokey Sauce)




~——— House special panini ———

Papad

Rosted Papad 29
Fry Papad 339
Masala Papad 49

CHinese Foob

220gm
Russian Panini 149
(Coleslaw & Pepper)
Scb in House Panini 149
(Onion, Capsicum, Jalapeno, Tomato, Cheese)
Veggie Fresh Panini 149
(Jalapeno, Onion, Mushroom, Cheese)
Cottage Cheese Panini 149
(Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Cheese, Green Chutney)

\_ J

Like it cheesier? We'll be extra generous with cheese for 49/- only!
All sandwiches are prepared with multigrain bread

Amdavad's favourite Pizzas (Hard Base)

7" (200gm) 9" (320gm)
[talian Pizza 2139 2169
Cheese Baked 149 179

House Special Pizzas (Soft Base) ————————

Soup
250ml
Tomato Soup / Sweet Corn Soup N9
Hot & Sour Soup / Veg. Manchow Soup 119
Starter
Hara Bhara Kabab 08Piece X179
Paneer Tikka Dry 06Piece X199
Veg. Spring Roll 10Piece X179
Chinese Bhel 450gm X179
Veg. Manchurian Dry/Gravy 450gm X179
Paneer Chilly Dry/Gravy 450gm X199
Noodle
450gm
Veg. Hakka Noodle 2169
Manchurian Noodle 169
Schezwan Noodle 179

7" (200gm) 9" (320gm)

Margherita Pizza 139 169
Masala Pizza 2139 169
Mexican Pizza 149 19
Tandoori Paneer Pizza 169 2199
(Onion,Capsicum,Tandoori Paneer)

Shambhus Spl Pizza 3169 199
(Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Jalapeno, Sweet Corn, Olive)

Cheese Brust Pizza - 199
(Onion, Capsicum, Jalapeno, Olive)

L Four Cheese Pizza (4 Type of Cheese) - 199 )

Like it cheesier? We'll be extra generous with cheese for 49/- only!

Pl =X
—_—

[=

House Special Pasta... 3 179 — s

Italian ; Alfredo i Arrabiata
(Red Sauce) : (White Sauce) (Mix Sauce) s
All Pasta preparations will be 300gm servings, served with two bread slices

—— Ortheclassic Brownie? ———————
Brownie i Brownie withlce Cream i Sizzling Brownie

389 L3149 i L2159
\_ J

~—— Need something Extra? We got you covered! ——
Ice Cream 349 i Cadbury 215

Rice
450gm
Veg. Fried Rice 169
Manchurian Rice 169
Schezwan Rice 179
Mushroom Fried Rice 189

Frappe 249 | Bournvita 215
N - Y

- Sp. Delights (2pc)
300gm
Sp.Chana Puri | Chole Kulcha (Tandoori) 2159
Aloo Paratha [ Mix Paratha 159
Cheese Paratha [ Paneer Paratha 2189
\_

SouTH InbpI1an

Idli / Wada
|dli Sambhar 79
Idli Wada 89
Medu Wada 299

Plain Dosa / Masala Dosa

Podi Plain [ Podi Masala Dosa
Gwalior Plain [ Gwalior Masala
Pudina Plain / Pudina Masala
Paper Plain [ Paper Masala
Cheese Plain [ Cheese Masala
Mysore Plain / Mysore Masala
Rava Plain / Rava Masala

Regular Dosa

230gm
109
139
2139
2139
139
149
2139
X139

250gm
2139
159
159
159
159
2169
159
159

- Uttapam
400gm
Plain Uttapam [ Masala Uttapam M9 /149
Tomato Uttapam / Onion Uttapam 149
Mix Uttapam / Veg. Uttapam 2149
Cheese Uttapam (Onion-Tomato Mix) 199
\.
- Sp. Fancy Dosa
350gm
Jini Roll Dosa 169
(Veg. Chilly-Soya Sauce, Spices, Cheese)
Chilly Cheese Dosa 179
(Chilly, Cheese, Cheesy Dressing)
Schezwan Dosa 179
(Veg. Schezwan Chutni, Chilly-Soya Sauce)
Chinese Dosa 179
(Veg. Noodle, Chilly-Soya Sauce, Spices)
Maxican Dosa 179
(Veg. Maxican Beans, Spices, Cheese)
Gotala Dosa 199
(Palak, Paneer, Cheese, Potato, Green Chilly)
Paneer Chilly Dosa %209

(Veg. Paneer, Chilly-Soya Sauce, Spices)

Bhaji Pav

Sp. Bhaji Pav
Butter Bhaji Pav
Cheese Bhaji Pav
Sp. Masala Pav

350gm
139
159
179
2139

Single Pav...10 | Double Pav...20 | Butter...15 | Cheese...49
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